KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY

UG’s Clinical Teaching Program August- 2022

Batch :- 2018-19 (8" Term B & C)

Time :- 9:00am To 12:00pm

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS PG’S
22/08/2022 | Monday Eczema Dr. Shweta P Dr. Mallikarjuna H M
23/08/2022 | Tuesday . Basic (Part 2) Dr. Bhavani N S Dr. Vedika Barman
24/08/2022 | Wednesday Dermatophytes Dr. Manjunatha P Dr. Simran Salian

-‘ infection
25/08/2022 | Thursday Types of Lesions Dr. Nagaraja Dr.Inchara A S
26/08/2022 | Friday Allergic Dr. Bhavani N S Dr. Spoorthi B
Dermatitis
27/08/2022 | Saturday ! Pigmentary Dr. Manjunatha P Dr. Tinu Sara Abraham
. Disorder
29/08/2022 | Monday | Viral Infections Dr. Shweta P - Dr. Pooja Shrivastava
30/08/2022 | Tuesday Eczema | Dr. Manjunatha P Dr. Abhirami
! Ramachandran-
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KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY

VIll TH TERM THEORY CLASS (2018-19 BATCH) AUGUST 2022

Dr.IncharaAS

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
ji
05/08/2022 Friday F Fungal Infection Dr. Manjunatha P /
f Dr.IncharaAS
[
1
12/08/2022 . Friday | Leprosy DrShweta P /
; | (Introduction & Clinical | Dr. Spoorthi B
' | Feature) ;
| | |
19/08/2022 ' Friday | Parasitic Infection Dr. Nagaraja /
| | )
|
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KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY

VI TH TERM THEORY CLASS (2019-20 CBME BATCH)- AUGUST 2022

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
02/08/2022 Tuesday Papulosquamous d/o Dr. Bhavani N S/
(lichen planus) Dr. Simran Salian
16/08/2022 Tuesday Psoriasis Dr. Shweta P/ |
Dr. Abhirami
Ramachandran
23/08/2022 Tuesday Seborrheic Dermatitis Dr. Manjunatha P /
| Dr. Simran Salian
' 30/08/2022 Tuesday Parasitic Infection Dr. Nagaraja /
| Dr. Abhirami ‘_
‘ Ramachandran
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